TRACK DAY ESCOLA KINGS

29/11/2020

TRACK DAY ESCOLA KINGS

DOMINGO

5a GRUPO C

Qualify

Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km

29/11/2020 14:12 .

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(52) EDUARDO BURR
1 1:39.256 +3.148 15:46:02.281
2 1:39.701 +3.593 15:47:41.982
3 1:37.587 +1.479 15:49:19.569
4 1:36.108 - 15:50:55.677
5 1:36.703 +0.595 15:52:32.380
(89) THIAGO TOMOTO
1 1:48.994 +5.977 15:41:11.001
2 1:48.639 +5.622 15:42:59.640
3 1:57.180 +14.163 15:44:56.820
4 1:47.051 +4.034 15:46:43.871
5 1:44.720 +1.703 15:48:28.591
6 1:43.017 - 15:50:11.608
7 2:38.905 +55.888 15:52:50.513
(42) VINICIUS AUGUSTO
1 1:53.229 +7.499 15:45:31.134
2 1:46.953 +1.223 15:47:18.087
3 1:45.730 - 15:49:03.817
4 1:47.731 +2.001 15:50:51.548
(82) CAIO HIGASHI
1 2:03.175 +15.228 15:41:28.111
2 1:56.019 +8.072 15:43:24.130
3 2:00.089 +12.142 15:45:24.219
4 1:47.947 - 15:47:12.166
(75) RICARDO MARINHEIRO
1 1:59.853 +10.562 15:41:19.058
2 1:57.879 +8.588 15:43:16.937
3 1:51.338 +2.047 15:45:08.275
4 1:50.668 +1.377 15:46:58.943
5 1:52.861 +3.570 15:48:51.804
6 1:49.945 +0.654 15:50:41.749
7 1:49.291 - 15:52:31.040
(9) CRISTIANO SILVA
1 1:56.177 +6.477 15:41:19.258
2 1:57.723 +8.023 15:43:16.981
3 1:51.567 +1.867 15:45:08.548
4 1:50.970 +1.270 15:46:59.518
5 1:53.819 +4.119 15:48:53.337
6 1:49.816 +0.116 15:50:43.153
7 1:49.700 - 15:52:32.853
(78) ANDRE COSTA
1 2:14.733 +23.957 15:42:33.065
2 1:56.865 +6.089 15:44:29.930
3 1:50.776 - 15:46:20.706
4 1:55.064 +4.288 15:48:15.770
5 1:55.042 +4.266 15:50:10.812
6 1:57.937 +7.161 15:52:08.749
(76) CLAUDIA MORAES
1 2:04.409 +12.446 15:42:34.227
2 1:55.776 +3.813 15:44:30.003
3 1:51.963 - 15:46:21.966
4 1:53.374 +1.411 15:48:15.340
5 1:55.036 +3.073 15:50:10.376
(29) JOSE JUNIOR
1 2:17.703 +25.368 15:42:40.232
2 2:01.043 +8.708 15:44:41.275
3 1:55.667 +3.332 15:46:36.942

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
4 1:52.335 | - 15:48:29.277
5 1:54.640 +2.305 15:50:23.917
6 1:53.143 +0.808 15:52:17.060
(14) LAURO BARBEITO
1 2:03.376 +9.787 15:41:35.907
2 1:57.788 +4.199 15:43:33.695
3 1:58.207 +4.618 15:45:31.902
4 1:57.581 +3.992 15:47:29.483
5 1:54.308 +0.719 15:49:23.791
6 1:53.589 | - 15:51:17.380
7 1:54.576 +0.987 15:53:11.956
(87) LUIZ DAMOTTA
1 2:26.732 +31.470 15:43:21.802
2 2:14.002 +18.740 15:45:35.804
3 2:04.425 +0.163 15:47:40.229
4 2:05.674 +10.412 15:49:45.903
5 1:55.262 | - 15:51:41.165
(66) LUCIANO SANTOS
1 2:03.789 +6.704 15:44:48.532
2 1:57.550 +0.465 15:46:46.082
3 1:57.085 | - 15:48:43.167
(79) FRANK DE MORAES
1 2:06.432 +7.936 15:43:47.008
2 2:00.719 +2.223 15:45:47.727
3 2:00.979 +2.483 15:47:48.706
4 1:58.496 | - 15:49:47.202
5 2:01.908 +3.412 15:51:49.110
(54) LUIZ ANTONIO
1 2:24.035 +24.966 15:42:48.849
2 2:02.035 +2.966 15:44:50.884
3 2:03.192 +4.123 15:46:54.076
4 2:03.441 +4.372 15:48:57.517
5 2:02.788 +3.719 15:51:00.305
6 1:59.069 - 15:52:59.374
(30) ISMAEL CARDOSO
1 2:18.352 +14.502 15:42:39.540
2 2:06.393 +2.543 15:44:45.933
3 2:04.306 +0.456 15:46:50.239
4 2:06.504 +2.654 15:48:56.743
5 2:05.763 +1.013 15:51:02.506
6 2:03.850 - 15:53:06.356
(80) WILLIAN BEZERRA
1 2:11.107 +6.872 15:43:52.841
2 2:08.144 +3.909 15:46:00.985
3 2:06.345 +2.110 15:48:07.330
4 2:05.465 +1.230 15:50:12.795
5 2:04.235 - 15:52:17.030
(81) FERNANDO GRANERO
1 2:16.274 +11.513 15:42:43.176
2 2:07.326 +2.565 15:44:50.502
3 2:05.293 +0.532 15:46:55.795
4 2:05.386 +0.625 15:49:01.181
5 2:04.761 - 15:51:05.942
6 2:05.446 +0.685 15:53:11.388
(98) MICHEL PALOMO
1 2:26.357 +21.292 15:43:22.249
2 2:08.562 +3.497 15:45:30.811

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
3 2:05.065 - 15:47:35.876
4 2:08.369 +3.304 15:49:44.245
(49) DANILO ARAUJO
1 2:17.705 +7.606 15:43:22.953
2 2:12.573 +2.474 15:45:35.526
3 2:10.099 - 15:47:45.625
4 2:10.931 +0.832 15:49:56.556
5 2:10.447 +0.348 15:52:07.003

Printed: 29/11/2020 15:55:50

Licensed to: Verde Rosso




